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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 VAISHNAVI K P Padmanabhan (FTHR) Koonhalakandy,Kareettipurathu, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikkode

  

2 04/01/2026 AVANI M JAYANDHI K. P 
(MTHR)

sreyas, chelannur, 
chelannur, chelannur, 
673616, kozhikkode

  

3 04/01/2026 Atheena A Kishor Kishor K (FTHR) 282, Appakandiyil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

4 04/01/2026 Swathika V Shaji V (FTHR) 251vengalath, 
Poovathoor Road, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

5 04/01/2026 Atheeth Kishor A Kishor K (FTHR) 282, Appakandiyil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

6 04/01/2026 Sivananda T Vasu K K (FTHR) Puthukkudikunnummal, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

7 04/01/2026 NAJIL BADUSHA Sulaikha (MTHR) Kandiyil, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Elathur

  

8 04/01/2026 Jimsha P Ragesh P (HSBN) 76, Poovathoor, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

9 04/01/2026 Aswathi M M Rajan M M (FTHR) Medakunnumalayil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

10 04/01/2026 Saresh P Sekharan P (FTHR) 74, Puvathoor, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

11 04/01/2026 NASSAR EDOLY SALMA M (WIFE) KOODATHIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

12 04/01/2026 PADMINI KUNNATH GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

SREEGIRI, 
PAVANDOOR, 
PAVANDOOR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

13 04/01/2026 Umarul Farooque A Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Azheekkal, Elathur, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

14 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
N 

RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) 2/699, NALAKATH 
HOUSE, KALLOTH, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 04/01/2026 Arun Prasannan  P K Prasannan (FTHR) PRINSHA NIVAS, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

16 04/01/2026 ABHIRAM P MANOHARAN P 
(FTHR)

66, RAMALLUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

17 04/01/2026 SHAMNA HARIS ABDULLA KOYA A 
(FTHR)

288, MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

18 04/01/2026 Hridya  P T Shilja  M (MTHR) Malayil, Pavayil, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

19 04/01/2026 Aravindan K Gopalan Nair (FTHR) 366, Ezhukulam, 
Nanminda, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

20 04/01/2026 Prasanth M Murugan (FTHR) Lakshya,Las Vegas 
Villa, Cheerottil 

Paramba, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

21 04/01/2026 Rajeswari S Adarsh V A (HSBN) Ambadi, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

22 04/01/2026 AMAL FAIZ.P NOUSHAD N C (FTHR) Poyilil, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Elathur

  

23 04/01/2026 SUBIN B S BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR  (FTHR)

vayappurathakkil, 
puttumanil thazham, 

kuruvattoor, payambra, 
673571, kozhikode

  

24 04/01/2026 Aiswarya M Santhosh (FTHR) Malerimmel, 
Aduvarakkal Thazham, 
Palath, Palath, 673611, 

Kakkodi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

25 04/01/2026 AHAMAD KOYA M K MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

FOUSE HOUSE, 
AVATHAYIL 

PARAMB, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

26 04/01/2026 MAHABOOB 
HASSAN C K

MUHAMMED KOYA 
K (FTHR)

4/352 
CHERUVALATH 

KANDY, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

27 04/01/2026 MAHABOOB 
HASSAN  C K

MUHAMMED KOYA 
K (FTHR)

4/352 
CHERUVALATH 

KANDY, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

28 04/01/2026 Rina Fathima K Noushad N (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

29 04/01/2026 AMAL JITH P AJIKUMAR (FTHR) 2/1243, CHETTI 
KULAM, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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applications have been received)
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